UCC 20116 SEP 09 2011 10:	376324	TELLET (1987) Lette een	(East area	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
						_
SEP 09 2011 10:		4 ABOV	E SPA	ACE .	IS F	

FEE ! O	2 66-	07360
BKP		OMB
N DEL	KAR	
N.		•

Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE 9/9/2011 10:15:15.62

2011076324

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING DATA

U C C Recording Cover Sheet

	UCC
	_ / PGS
2	ATTACHMENTS
2	LOTS / SECTIONS

Legal Description: (If not contained in instrument)

			#L
Return To:	· .	•	
			· ·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 .·
		•	

Check Number

1001122

Mandy Bierman #40	CONTACT AT FILER [optional] 2-351-4389 GMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Mail Cod	f Omaha Bank le: BAZ-04050 Alameda Drive, Suite 101 AZ 85282				
<u> </u>		THE ABOV	VE SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACT F	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a c	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names			
10705 South 147	•				
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS 14803 Frontier Road	1	CITY Omaha	STATE NE	POSTAL CODE 68138	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION LLC	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NE	1g. ORG. 10051	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	,
ADDITIONAL DERTO	DEBTOR DE				NC
2a. ORGANIZATION'S		estor manne (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or co	ombine names		
		FIRST NAME	Tuppic	NAME	SUFFIX
R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	ILINOT MAINE	MIDDLE		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	.,,	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION		STATE		COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE 2g. ORG.	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME	CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE 2g. ORG.	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S I	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME a Bank	CITY 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE 2g. ORG.	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY' 3a. ORGANIZATION'S I Mutual of Omah: R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME a Bank	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a)	STATE 2g. ORG. or 3b) MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S IN Mutual of Omaha	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME A BANK	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a)	STATE 2g. ORG.	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTRY
c. MAILING ADDRESS d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY': 3a. ORGANIZATION'S I Mutual of Omah: 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST c. MAILING ADDRESS 3333 Farnam Street	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME a Bank NAME	ZITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a FIRST NAME CITY Omaha	STATE 2g. ORG. or 3b) MIDDLE I STATE NE	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any NAME POSTAL CODE 68131	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS SECURED PARTY' 3a. ORGANIZATION'S I Mutual of Omaha 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST 3333 Farnam Street . This FINANCING STATEM All Fixtures located additions, replacem	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR NAME a Bank	CITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a FIRST NAME CITY Omaha 44; whether any of the foregoing of the foregoing; all records of	or 3b) MIDDLE STATE NE Is owned now any kind rela	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any NAME POSTAL CODE 68131 or acquired later; ting to any of the	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA all accession

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADI	DENDUM					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED	EINIANICINIC STATEN	AENT				
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FINANCING STATEM	/ICIN I				
10705 South 147th Street, LLC						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAM	Ē	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS;						
			THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OF	ICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAM	ME - insert only one name	e (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate or combine name	s		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	TE)	RST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
TID. INDIVIDUACS EAST NAME	[''	KOT NAME	ĺ	MIDDLE	IAVIAIC	SUPPIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CI	TY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION 11	If, JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION	11g. OR	ANIZATIONAL ID #, ii	any
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or A	SSIGNOR S/P'S N	AME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)			I MON
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
00						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Fi	RST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
					·	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CI	TY	İ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		S. A. Janes		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.	as-extracted 16	5. Additional collateral descri	puon:			
14. Description of real estate:						
All of Lot 2 and the Northwesterly 50.0 feet of 50.0 feet being more particularlydescribed a Beginning at the Western most corner of sthence North41°16'15" East along the Northweof said Lot 3 a distance of 549.58 feet to the Norcorner of said Lot 3; thence Southeasterly 4,773.06 foot radiuscurve to the right a Northeasterly line of said Lot 3, an arc distance feet; thence South 41°16'15" East along	s follows: aid Lot 3; esterly line thernmost / along a along the					
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described of Debtor does not have a record interest):	117 Di	7. Check <u>only</u> if applicable ar ebtor is a ∏ Trust or ∏ 3. Check <u>only</u> if applicable ar	Trustee acting with res		operty held in trust c	r
		7				
	\ -	Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN				
	l ⊧	Filed in connection with a l				
		Filed in connection with a l	-uuic-rinance i ransac	suon		

JCC FINANCING STAT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and b						
	r 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10705 South 147th Street, I	LLC					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
. MISCELLANEOUS:		 				
			1			
		:	:			
				PACE	S FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT THE ORGANIZATION'S NAME	T FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	viate or combine names			
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	IM	IIDDLE (NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	S.	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORMATION ORGANIZADE	O RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION 11	1g. ORC	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if	эпу
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	ARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	M	IIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	s	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	ption:		<u> </u>	
collateral, or is filed as a 4. Description of real estate:	ng.					
a line 50.0 feet Southeasterly said Lot 3 a distance of 5 48°43'45" East along the South	i57.67 feet; thence North westerly line of said Lot 3 a					
distance of 50.0 feet to the inCornhusker Industrial Park I Omaha, Douglas County, Nebr	II, an addition to the City of					
omana, boughas county, Ness	asa.	} ·				
Name and address of a RECORD OWN Debtor does not have a record interest):						
		17. Check only if applicable an		ct to es-	perty held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
		18. Check only if applicable an	d check <u>only</u> one box.	or to bio	perty neio at dost Of	Decedent's Esta
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN Filed in connection with a M		nsaction		
		Filed in connection with a F				